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Die Welt der Flugzeugpostkarten
The World of Aviation Postcards

Super Neuheiten fir lhre Sammlung - Great New Postcards for your Collection

Bestellen Sie von unseren neuen Sammler-Postkarten
Das Neueste aus der Zivillftfahrt, wie zum Beispiel

= FlyingBooks und FlyingPhotos mit tollen Neuheiten aus aller Welt, z.B. Boeing 787 von
Air-India, Qatar, Norwegian, LAN Airlines und Aeromexico; Airbus A350; British A380

= Ein schéner Karibik-Satz des neuen Publishers KPB Publishing

= Tolle Oldies, z.B. Transglobe CL-44, Nordair CV-990, Ariana DC-6, Air Florida B.707,
Avianca Colombia DC-4 etc.

= Aktuelle und altere Raritaten von Airline-Issues, z.B. div. Transaero, ABA Air,
Flight West, ACES

Get some of our great new collector postcards

News from the civil aviation scene, such as

= FlyingBooks and FlyingPhotos with a great mix from all over the world, e.g. Boeing 787 of
Air-India, Qatar, Norwegian, LAN Airlines and Aeromexico; Airbus A350; British A380

= A wonderful set from the Carribean issued by the new publisher KPB Publishing

= Great Oldies, e.g. Transglobe CL-44, Nordair CV-990, Ariana DC-6, Air Florida B.707,
Avianca Colombia DC-4, etc.

= Current and older rare airline issues, e.g. from Transaero, ABA Air, Flight West, ACES and
Continental
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Nouvelles cartes postales pour collectionneurs
Nouveautés de l'aviation civile, par exemple

= FlyingBooks et FlyingPhotos avec des nouveautés intéressantes de tous les continents,
par ex. Boeing 787 d'Air-India, de Qatar, Norwegian, LAN Airlines et Aeromexico; Airbus
A350; British Airways A380

= Un joli set de la Caraibe, édité par le nouvel publisher KPB Publishing

= Anciennes vues superbes, par ex. Transglobe CL-44, Nordair CV-990, Ariana DC-6,
Air Florida B.707

= "Airline Issues" rares actuelles et plus anciennes, par ex. de Transaero, ABA Air, Flight
West et ACES
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ELB - FlyingBooks D
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(150 x 105 mm)

North Central Airlines DC-9-51
TWA Trans World Airlines DC-9-15
United Airlines DC-8-61
Flying Tigers DC-8-63AF
Wright Air Lines CV-600
Midway Airlines MD-87
United Airlines A320-232

N962N
N1065T
N8087U
N788FT
N74853
N801ML
N433UA

United Airlines travel poster, 1960s - Caravelle, The quietest jet in the World

(150 x 105 mm)
Chongging Airlines

FAT Far Eastern Air Transport DINLI cs
Gambia Bird

Hebridean

Mandarin Airlines

Orient Thai

SDA Shandong Airlines

TransAsia Airways think East cs right
TransAsia Airways think East cs left
TransAsia Airways

TUI Belgium Airlines

TUIfly Nordic

Uni Air

Virgin Atlantic

Virgin Blue

Virgin Blue

(150 x 105 mm)
Air France

(150 x 105 mm)
Government of Kazakhstan
BOA Boliviana de Aviacion
Blue Air

MyCargo

Iberia

EL AL

Etihad Crystal Cargo
ConViasa

Korean Air Cargo

Brit'Air HOP! colours
Lufthansa

Germanwings

Vueling

Avion Express

Atlasjet

JAL Japan Air Lines new colours
Fiji Airways

Etihad Crystal Cargo

South African

Airlinair HOP! colours
Qatar Airways Cargo

Atlas Air

Etihad

Saudi Arabian

Scoot

Philippines

Strategic

Aerocaribe

Aeropostal

Aeropostal

Air Atlantic

Estrellas del Aire stars in tail
Estrellas del Aire

MAS Air Cargo

SARO - Servicios Aéreos Rutas Oriente
Trans Latin Air

Zuliana

Transglobe

Nordair

Ariana Afghan Airlines
Capitol

Martinair

Paradise 1000 Travel Club Modern Air cs
Air Florida

Aviateca Carga

Texas International

A319-133
MD-82
A319-112
BN-2A Islander
Embraer 190
B.747-422
B.737-75N
A321-131
A321-131
ATR72-212A
B.767-38E(ER)
B.757-304(ER)
DHC-8Q-311
A320-214
B.737-7FE
Embraer 190

Concorde

B-6248

B-28021
D-ASTA
G-HEBI

B-16829
HS-STA
B-5205

B-22601
B-22601
B-22806
OO0-JAP
SE-RFS
B-15239
EI-DEO

VH-VBZ
VH-ZPA

F-BVFF
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Cleveland Hopkings
Cleveland Hopkings
Cleveland Hopkings
Cleveland Hopkings

Cleveland Burke Lakefront

Cleveland Hopkings
Cleveland Hopkings

Paris CDG

NO-BWO05/6: black and white / schwarzweiss / noir et blanc

A330-243
A330-223
B.737-5L9
B.747-481(BDSF)
A330-302
B.767-3Q8(ER)
A310-304F
CRJ 700
B.747-8HTF
CRJ 1000EL
B.747-830
A319-112
A319-111
A320-212
A321-211
B.777-346
A330-243
A330-243F
A320-232

ATR 42-500
A330-243F
B.747-446(BSF)
B.777-3FX(ER)
B.777-368(ER)
B.777-212(ER)
B.777-36N(ER)
A330-223
DC-9-14
B.707-351C
DC-8-63F
B.727-247
DC-9-14
DC-9-14
B.707-323C
DC-9-31
B.727-191F
B.727-295
Canadair CL-44D4-1
CV-990

DC-6A
DC-8F-55
DC-9-33RC
CV-990
B.707-331
DC-6B

CV-600

UP-A3001
CS-TQW
YR-BAG
TC-ACF
EC-LUB
4X-EAK
TF-ELS
YV1111
HL7607
F-HMLM
D-ABYA
D-AKNT
EC-JXV
LY-COM
TC-ATB
JAB942
F-WWKD
F-WWKG
F-WWDF
F-GPYK
A7-AFZ
N458CM
AB-ETK
HZ-AK14
9V-0TC
RP-C7777
VH-SSA
XA-SSW
XA-TDZ
XA-TXS
XA-SXO
XA-RSQ
XA-RSQ
XA-MAS
XA-SHV

HP-1178TLN

YV-463C
G-AWGT
N5615
YA-DAO
N4905C
PH-MAN
N5625
N705PA
TG-ADA
N94253
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EYP - FlyingPhotos D
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Air Florida

Challenge International Transavia cs
American Eagle

Mid Pacific Air

Braniff International

Golden Nugget Aviation

American Trans Air - ATA

Eastern

Aerovias Quisqueyana

Intermountain

Avianca Colombia

United

Global International

KLM

Piedmont Airlines

SAS Scandinavian Airlines

KLM (+BEA Viscount)

Airbus Transport International Mobility cs
CSA Czech Airlines Instaforex cs
Onur Air 21.YIL colours

Regional Airlines HOP! colours
Arkia

Sky Airlines violet colours

Turkish Airlines Globally Yours colours
Alitalia CityLiner

Alitalia CityLiner

Corendon

Pegasus Asia

SunExpress Germany

Turkish Airlines Borussia Dortmund cs
Jetair TUI colours

Estonian Air

Sunwing Oasis colours

Norwegian

Monarch

Gulf Air

UPS

Thomson TUI colours

Alaska Airlines Boeing colours
Alaska Airlines Disneyland colours
Arkefly TUI Nederland

Alaska Airlines Portland Timbers colours
Air Niugini

Norwegian

Norwegian

Air New Zealand

(150 x 105 mm)
Airbus Industries

British Airways

Air Europa

Nok Air

COSMO

WOow

First Nation

Sky

Shaheen

American Airlines

Korean Air Cargo

Air-India

Qatar Airways

Norwegian

LAN

Aeromexico

Air Berlin oneworld colours
Condor retro colours

KPB Publishing
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Winair 50th Anniversary crown on tail
ACSA - Air Century

Air Caraibes

BVI Airways

Air Caraibes

Dutch Antilles Express - DAE
Caribbean Airlines 50 years crown sticker
Sunwing fuselage in TUI colours
Sunwing

St. Barth Commuter

Insel Air

LIAT

Copa Airlines

B.727-76

B.737-222

CV-580

NAMC YS-11
B.707-138B

DC-9-15

B.707-123B

L-188A Electra
B.707-321

DC-6A

DC-4

B.737-222

B.707-323C

DC-8-63.

NAMC YS-11A

DC-7C

Viscount 803
A300B4-608ST Beluga
A319-112

A320-232

Embraer 170STD
B.757-3E7 (winglets)
B.737-94X(ER) (winglets)
B.737-8F2 (winglets)
Embraer 190-100LR
Embraer 170-200STD
B.737-8K2 (winglets)
B.737-82R (winglets)
B.737-8CX (winglets)
B.737-8F2 (winglets)
B.737-8K5 (winglets)
Embraer 170-100STD
B.737-8K5 (winglets)
B.737-8JP (winglets)
A320-214 (sharklets)
Embraer 170-100 IGW
B.767-34AF(ER) (winglets)
B.767-304(ER) (winglets)
B.737-890 (winglets)
B.737-990 (winglets)
B.767-304(ER) (winglets)
B.737-790 (winglets)
B.737-7L9 (winglets)
B.737-8JP (winglets)
B.737-8JP (winglets)
A320-231 (sharklets)

A350-941
A380-841
A330-343X
B.737-8V3
A320-212
A320-231
A319-113
A319-111
A320-232
B.737-823 winglets
B.747-8HTF/SCD
B.787-8

B.787-8

B.787-8

B.787-8

B.787-8
A330-223
A320-212

DHC-6-300
Jetstream 31
A330-223

BAe Jetstream 31
ATR 72-212A
Fokker 100
B.737-8Q8 (winglets)
B.737-8K5 (winglets)
B.737-8K5 (winglets)

Cessna 208B Grand Caravan

MD-82
DHC-8-311
Embraer 190AR

N91891
PH-TVH
N7530U
N102MP
N105BN
N711SW
N19323
N1068
N731JP
N61267
HK-173
N9048U
N8415
PH-DEK
N257P
LN-MOD
PH-VID
F-GSTC
OK-OER
TC-OBM
F-HBXJ
4X-BAU
TC-SKN
TC-JHL
EI-RNA
EI-RDI
CS-TQU
TC-AVP
D-ASXH
TC-JHU
00-JAV
ES-AEC
C-FRGZ
LN-DYZ
G-ZBAA
A9C-MB
N304UP
G-OBYG
N512AS
N318AS
PH-OYE
N6O7AS
P2-PXD
LN-DYD
LN-DYK
F-WWBH

F-WXWB

F-WWSK/G-XLEA
OE-ICB
HS-DBF
LY-COM
LY-COS
EI-DVU
VQ-BMO
EI-EUS
N924NN
HL7609
VT-ANH
A7-BCK
EI-LNA
CC-BBA
N961AM
D-ABXA
D-AICA

PJ-W1J
HI816
F-OFDF
N487UE
F-OlIK
PJ-DAB
9Y-BGI
C-FEZF
C-FTLK
F-OSBH
P4-MDD
V2-LEU
HP-1569CMP
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Miami

Miami

Lawton Fort Sill
Las Vegas
Dallas Love Field
Atlantic City
Kingman
Nassau

Miami

Marana Airpark
Miami
Columbus
Baltimore
Toronto
Columbus
London Heathrow
London Heathrow
Toulouse
Madrid
Amsterdam
Toulouse
Barcelona
Lisbon

Lisbon
Barcelona
Barcelona
Faro
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Brussels
Brussels

Ft. Lauderdale
Faro

Faro

Istanbul

Los Angeles
Faro

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Amsterdam
Las Vegas
Sydney

Faro

Faro

Toulouse

Toulouse
Toulouse

Palma de Mallorca
Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Frankfurt

Munich

Oslo

Los Angeles
Everett

Palma de Mallorca
Munich

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Maarten
Maarten
Maarten
Maarten
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Maarten
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1985
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1985
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1970
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1961
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115
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US Airways Steelers colours A319-112 N733UW ar

Air France A340-313X F-GLZN Ir
DHL Cessna 208B Super Cargomaster N940HL ar
Copa Airlines B.737-8V3 (winglets) HP-1522CMP ar
Sky Way Enterprises Short 360 N377MQ pr

OLDIES BUT GOLDIES OLDIES BUT GOLDIES OLDIES BUT GOLDIES OLDIES BUT GOLDIES

WAN - World Air News D  (ca. 148 x 101 mm) issued in 1990s, herausgebracht in den 1990er Jahren

_001 Balair DC-10-30 HB-IHK gl
_002 Balair Vickers 610 1B Viking HB-AAN gl
_003 Balair Cargo titles DC-4 HB-ILD ar
_004 Transvalair Canadair CL-44 HB-EIN ar
_005 Air Atlantique DC-3 G-AMSV o]
OUR SEPTEMBER SPECIAL!! SELTEN!! RARE AIRLINE-ISSUES CARTES COMPAGNIE RARES
AIR - Airline Issues  CHF 1.85/EUR 1.50/ USD 2.05

_TSO1 Transaero Boeing 767-300 EI-UNF on approach - no print on back / kein Riickseitendruck

_TS0O2 Transaero Boeing 767-300 on ground from front - no print on back / kein Ruickseitendruck

_TSO03 Transaero Boeing 777-200 EI-UNZ air-to-air - 20th anniversary postcard

_TSO4 Transaero Boeing 777-200 EI-UNZ air-to-air / same as TSO3 no print on back / kein Riickseitendruck
_TSO5 Transaero Boeing 747-400 air-to-air - 20th anniversary postcard

_TSO6 Transaero Boeing 747-400 air-to-air / same as TSO5 no print on back / kein Riickseitendruck

_TSO7 Transaero Boeing 747-200 VP-BQC on final approach - kurz vor der Landung - 20th anniv. Postcards
_TS08 Transaero Boeing 747-400 VP-BKJ from side/behind - seitlich von hinten - no print on back

_TS09 Transaero Boeing 747-200 on ground from front - am Boden von vorne - 20th anniversary postcard
_TSO10 Transaero Boeing 747-200 front of plane only - Vorderteil des Flugzeuges - 20th anniversary postcard
_PBN1 Loganair BN-2A Islander in British Airways Benyhone Tartan cs - issued in 1998 by Pilatus Britten Norman
_CSA24  Boeing 737-400 80th Anniversary colours (small pix of airplane), issued by CSA Munich office

_ABA1 ABA Air Beech King Air C90B OK-BKS - on ground

_ABA2 ABA Air Beech 300 OK-YES - on ground

_ABA3 ABA Air Let 410 UVP OK-NDG - on ground

_ABA4 ABA Air Fokker F27-500CRF OK-ABA - on ground

_FwQ1 Flight West Airlines/Australia BAe Jetstream 32EP VH-XFB - on ground

_FwQ2 Flight West Airlines/Australia Embraer 120 Brasilia VH-XFR - on ground

_AES1 ACES Colombia DHC-6-300 - on ground

_AES2 ACES Colombia ATR 42 HK-3678X - on ground

_AES3 ACES Colombia Airbus A320 VP-BVA - air-to-air / Luft-Luft-Aufnahme

_COA1 Continental Airlines DC-3A N25673 - air-to-air, issued by Continental Airlines Historical Socienty
_COA2 Continental Airlines A300B4-203 N72967 - air-to-air, issued by Continental Airlines Historical Socienty
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